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1l

INDIVIDUAL GIRLS up to game 2
From From

Place Bowlers Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scratch+/-200
lead cut
| h%% I}FEII\{I SMITHTON 203 245 |216 177 191 221 448  +48
MASCOUTAH
2 SAMARA HENRY /o Escuoor. 171 257 |51 171 214 225 428 28 20
3 ADRIANABIRD [0 V213209 iz 192 177 200 422 122 26
ELENA VAN APOSTOLIC
4 HOUTIN CHRISTIAN 225 161 |80 155 194 173 386 -14 62
KYLEE
5 DELVECCHIO WOLF BRANCH 145 210 |/88 137 173 153 355 45 93
MEGAN HIGHLAND
6 MARSHALL MIDDLE schoor, 189 158 |i63 128 126 132 347 33 101
SOPHIA SSPP
7 TOTTLEBEN COLLINSVILLE 167 179 151 168 172189 346 -54 102
8 SIDNEE NELSON OLMC CRUSADERS 182 162 |/88 180 168 135 344  -56_ 104
9 HANNAH CARRIEL JR. HIGH 159 179 |31 169 179 131 338  -62 110
WILLIAMS - T
10 FAITH PERRY HERRIN TIGERS 158 169 |/37 158 144 135 327  -73 121
11 KADIE DUNFEE HERRINTIGERS  [35 191 |/66 136 128 326 74 122
12t i/gAB]gST{%j)N HERRIN TIGERS 143 182 |i48 157 154 152 325  -75 123
SELMAVILLE
12t OLIVIA PAVISON [ ckers 129 196 |i86 149 150 114 325  -75 123
TAYLOR BELLEVILLE
127 148 157 148 -
14 BRIGHTWELL CENTRAL 171 149 320 -80 128
15 il\gggMANN LEBANON 148 168 |139 147 178 161 316 -84 132
16t 3\%\};‘21,}]51?1{ LEBANON 151 164 |174 213 205 142 315 -85 133 1
DAKOTA
JOSEPH ARTHUR 125 152 147 148 -
16t STUEBEL 191 124 315 -85 133 1
COLLINSVILLE
18  GABY PRENZLER [ o0 Sochoor 146 168 |56 127 151 168 314 -86 134 2
RHYLEIGH MASCOUTAH
19 WILSON MIDDLE SCHooL 169 143 179 114 165 312 -88 136 4
20 EI,:III{\IP STRITE WESCLIN JR. HIGH 158 151 |/39 189 192 150 309 -91 139 7
21t ABBY KOESTER WOLFBRANCH 147 160 |/70 173 135 174 307  -93 141 9
BAILEY HIGHLAND
21t METTLER MIDDLE scuoor, 138 169 |36 105 141 307 -93 141 9
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MASCOUTAH
MIDDLE SCHOOL

JOSEPH ARTHUR

SSPP
COLLINSVILLE
WEST JR. HIGH

WOLF BRANCH

HERRIN TIGERS

WEST JR. HIGH

BELLEVILLE
CENTRAL

ANNA INDIANS
WOLF BRANCH

FRANKLIN PARK

JOSEPH ARTHUR
LEBANON
FRANKLIN PARK
COLLINSVILLE
MIDDLE SCHOOL

HARRISBURG
BULLDOGS
FRANKLIN PARK

HIGHLAND
MIDDLE SCHOOL

SMITHTON

WOODLAWN
WARRIORS

JOSEPH ARTHUR

WEST JR. HIGH

HARRISBURG
BULLDOGS

SMITHTON

SSPP
COLLINSVILLE

WOODLAWN
WARRIORS

WATERLOO

160

156

146

130
170

133

147

141

157
158

172

120
131
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146
137
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120
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140

113
120
116
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114
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148
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126

156
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146

129
127

111

159
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123
130

130
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111

91

112

138
131
134

112

132

197 167 176 177

98

140

114 145 167 130

159
116

192

147

98

153
185

134

98
134
118

131

215

149

152

139

150

122

132

146

147

149

115

108 166
147 139

127

141 170

137 141

186 161
169 179

111 121

156 109
151
156 141

77 159

166 163
139 152

123 193

127 109
94 111

122 87

124 117

152 174

158 142

132 125

107 107

108 127

166
130
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187
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161
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109
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BELLEVILLE
CENTRAL

EMGE

HARRISBURG
BULLDOGS
LEBANON
GRANT MIDDLE
SCHOOL

ANNA INDIANS

ALTON MIDDLE
SCHOOL

GRANT MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CARRIEL JR. HIGH

GRANT MIDDLE
SCHOOL
WOODLAWN
WARRIORS
SMITHTON
COLLINSVILLE
MIDDLE SCHOOL

EMGE

WESCLIN JR. HIGH

FRANKLIN PARK

WEST JR. HIGH

GRANT MIDDLE
SCHOOL

ANNA INDIANS

CARTERVILLE
LIONS

MASCOUTAH
MIDDLE SCHOOL
JONESBORO
BULLDOGS

CARRIEL JR. HIGH

CARTERVILLE
LIONS

CENTRAL CITY
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116
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111
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109
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92
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115 123
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116 108
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75 McGEEILEONA o PVIE g8 o1 oo 87 &1 76 179 221 269 137
76  BRITTNI GASS CARRIEL JR.HIGH 77 98 |81 99 74 97 175 =225 273 141
BELLEVILLE
77 ASIA MILLER CENTRAL 75 75 |81 105 51 71 150 -250 298 166
LENORA HIGHLAND
78 NICKLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 145 |i125 109 145 =55 303 171
COLLINSVILLE
79 TAYLOR MORDIS MIDDLE SCHOOL 141 110 131 91 141 -59 307 175
ANDREA SSPP
&0 DEADMOND COLLINSVILLE 137 137 -63 311 179
MASCOUTAH
&1 OLIVIA SCHULZ MIDDLE SCHOOL 135 190 137 135 -65 313 181
SHELBY WOODLAWN
&2 REYNOLDS WARRIORS 122 {712 93 82 122 =78 326 194
&3 FAITH LANE ANNA INDIANS 115 76 84 115 -85 333 201
HIGHLAND
&84 AMARA VRELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 110 110 111 103 110 -90 338 206
WOODLAWN
85 JACY KNOX WARRIORS 96 103 141 110 90 96 -104 352 220
ASHLYN HARRISBURG
86t BRASHER BULLDOGS 88 104 88 -112 360 228
LIVIA SSPP
86t MONTGOMERY  COLLINSVILLE 88 |04 107 160 103 88 -112 360 228
COLLINSVILLE
88 RILEY MESNIER MIDDLE SCHOOL 86 142 86 -114 362 230
CELINE HARRISBURG
&9 BARNETT BULLDOGS 83 88 99 73 83  -117 365 233
90 RUBY DUSKEY  ANNA INDIANS 81 112 97 85 72 81  -119 367 235



https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71541
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71541
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71922
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71922
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71929
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71929
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71883
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71883
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71900
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71900
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71908
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71908
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=72948
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=72948
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71535
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71535
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71548
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71548
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71882
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71882
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71536
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71536
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71531
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71531
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71906
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71906
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71902
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71902
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71530
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71530
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71550
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=71550
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

